Vallabh Govt. College Mandi (H.P.)

C. RegNo VGC-21-7 Receipt No.;

Date < B Roll No.

Name . Slo/DloSh.. 7. T,

Class B.Ed. Year/Sem iyu)"’
Education in Emrg Indian Soc (Phil) Dev of Learning and TechLear
Sr. Head . Amount
9 Tuition Fee 42000
2 Levy Charges 0
3 Admission Fee 1100
4 Continuation Fee 0
5 Purchase of Eqp. & Maint, 275
6 Building Fund - ] 0
7 House Exam Fee 200
8 Magazine Fee * 40
9 Identity Card 30
10 Medical Fund 40
11 Student Aid Fund 140
12 Electricity & Water Charges 80
13 College Badge o 60
14 Society Fund 30
15 Sports Fee 60
16 Cultural Activity Fund 60
17 Amalgamated Fund 1080
18 Lib And Reading Room Fee 720
19 Particular. For Sci. & O.Subj. 900
20 Other students Activities 900
21 Computer Fee 1800
%) Library Security 1000
23 Youth Red Cross Fund 40
24 Univ. Dev: Fund 250
~ Total 50805
Comment -

B.Ed. (Self Financing Course)
First Installment (New Student)

. Fee Cler;‘k



12/20/21, 10:19 AM

VALLABH GOVERNMENT
@Yi‘m“?ﬁfﬂ&"‘“ COLLEGE, MANDI
) B.ED.(UG CLASSES)
FIRST INSTALLMENT(NEW STUDENT)
FEE RECEIPT
C. REGNO ‘ RECEIPT NO 6-1
DATE 9/17/2020 12:00:00 ROLL NO et e
AM ]
STUDENT = FATHER'S = .
NAME NAME )
CLASS YEAR/SEM __2’___
Fee Head Fee Amount

Levy Charges
Admission Fec

Late Admission Fee
Tution Fee
Registration Fee
Countinuation Fee
Sports Fee

Purchase of Eqp Maint
Electricity Water Charges
Library Security
Building Fund
Identity Card

College Badge

House Exam Fee
College Magazine Fee
Student Aid Fund
Medical Fund
Amalgamated Fund

Lib and Reading Room Fee
Particular for Sci Other Subjects

Other Students Activites
Society Club Fund
Computer Fee

Cultural Activities Fund

University Development Fund

Youth Red Cross Fund
PTA

Online Registration Fee
Total

0
0
0
42000

140
60
275
80

30

200
40
140
40
1080
720
900
900
30
1800
60

0

40
300

0
48835




