Vallabh Govt. College Mandi (H.P.)

B.Ed. (Self Financing Course) First Installment (New Student)

C. RegN	o VGC-21-7	Receipt No.:
Date	12 - 1. 20	Roll No.
Name		S/o / D/o Sh
Class	B.Ed.	Year/Sem 1 year
Educat	ion in Emrg Indian S	oc (Phil) Dev of Learning and TechLear

Sr.	Head	Amount
1	Tuition Fee	42000
2	Levy Charges	0
3	Admission Fee	1100
4	Continuation Fee	0
5	Purchase of Eqp. & Maint.	275
6	Building Fund	0
7	House Exam Fee	200
8	Magazine Fee	40
9	Identity Card	30
10	Medical Fund	40
11	Student Aid Fund	140
12	Electricity & Water Charges	80
13	College Badge	60
14	Society Fund	30
15	Sports Fee	60
16	Cultural Activity Fund	60
17	Amalgamated Fund	1080
18	Lib And Reading Room Fee	720
19	Particular. For Sci. & O.Subj.	900
20	Other students Activities	900
21	Computer Fee	1800
22	Library Security	1000
23	Youth Red Cross Fund	40
24	Univ. Dev: Fund	250
	Total	50805

Comment -

Fee Clerk

12/20/21, 10:19 AM

Vellabh Govt. College, Mand	COLL B.ED.	LABH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, MANDI B.ED.(UG CLASSES) STALLMENT(NEW STUDENT)		
	FEE RE			
C. REGNO		RECEIPT NO	6-1	
DATE	9/17/2020 12:00:00 AM	ROLL NO	BIA-14-27	
STUDENT NAME	NAME AND	FATHER'S NAME		
CLASS	B.ED.	YEAR/SEM	2	
Fee Head			Fee Amount	
Levy Charges			0	
Admission Fe			0	
Late Admissio	on Fee	·	0	
Tution Fee			42000	
Registration Fee			0	
Countinuation Fee			140	
Sports Fee				
Purchase of Eqp Maint		275		
Electricity Wa			80	
Library Secur	ity		0	
Building Fund	a .		0	
Identity Card			30	
College Badg	e		0	
House Exam	Fee		. 200	
College Maga	azine Fee		. 40	
Student Aid I	rund		140	
Medical Fund			40	
Amalgamated Fund			1080	
Lib and Reading Room Fee			720	
Particular for Sci Other Subjects			900	
Other Students Activites			900	
Society Club Fund			3(
Computer Fee			1800	
Cultural Activities Fund			. 60	
University Development Fund			(
Youth Red C	ross Fund		41	
PTA			30	
Online Regis	stration Fee		1000	
Total		The second	4883	